LS 3341, LY 3341, LG 3341, LP 3341
3 mm (T1) LED, Non Diffused
Super-Bright LED
Lead (Pb) Free Product - RoHS Compliant
Nicht für Neuentwicklungen
Not for new  designs
Besondere Merkmale
• Gehäusetyp: eingefärbtes, klares

ΦV (mlm)
Bestellnummer
Ordering Code
LS 3341-MN-1
LS 3341-NP-1
LS 3341-LQ-1
super-red red clear 18.0 ... 45.0
28.0 ... 71.0
11.2 ... 112.0
27 (typ.)
42 (typ.)
50 (typ.)
Q65110A2815
Q65110A2816
Q62703Q2556
LY 3341-M1N2-26
LY 3341-N1P2-26
LY 3341-L1Q1-26
yellow yellow clear 18.0 ... 45.0
28.0 ... 71.0
11.2 ... 90.0
27 (typ.)
42 (typ.)
43 (typ.)
Q62703Q4692
Q65110A2817
Q65110A2818
LG 3341-MN-1
LG 3341-NP-1
LG 3341-KQ-1
green green clear 18.0 ... 45.0
28.0 ... 71.0
7.1 ... 112.0
27 (typ.)
42 (typ.)
48 (typ.)
Q65110A2819
Q65110A2820
Q65110A2822
LP 3341-K1L2-1
LP 3341-L1M2-1
LP 3341-J1N1-1
pure green green clear 7.1 ... 18.0
11.2 ... 28.0
4.5 ... 35.5
11 (typ.)